
Cup Adjustable 

The photograph may not match the reference

exactly. Please read the product description to

identify the finish.

LMDL3142

Finish
Black/White/Gold/Wood

Material

Aluminium 

62mm

5-25mm

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION for
3000K medium 32°

h(m) E(lx) Ø(m)

1
2
3
4
5

1050
262.6
116.7
65.65
42.02

Ø0.62
Ø1.25
Ø1.88
Ø2.50
Ø3.13

Lumigy ∣  www.lumigy.com.au

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Light source: Bridgelux COB 

Output (W): 8W  

Voltage: 240V 

Color temperature: 2700K/3000K/4000K 

CRI: 90

Installation Method: Ceiling Recessed 

System Lumen: 550lm

System efficacy: 83lm/W

Dimming Type: Non-Dim, Phase-Cut, DALI, Dim to Warm

Life Time: 50.000h 

MacAdam steps: 3 

UGR: <19

IP Rating: IP21

PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Dimensions: Ø60*55mm

Cutout: 62° 

Rotate Angle: 355° 

Tilt Angle: 45° 

     24°          36°

Luminaire

IP21 for indoor use 

Warranty: 5 Years

Stylish and functional, the Cup is right at home in any Multi-residential, or Commercial setting

Excellent glare control and available in all major lighting control types  

45D tilt & 355 Degree rotation allow for increased aiming flexibility 

Get creative with any number of on-trend trim and reflector colour options 

Photometric data shown is for module and Individual lenses only

Customisations available on request  

Description

IP20


