



LMDL3142

Cup Adjustable

Description

•

٠

CRI: 90

- Stylish and functional, the Cup is right at home in any Multi-residential, or Commercial setting
 - Excellent glare control and available in all major lighting control types
- 45D tilt & 355 Degree rotation allow for increased aiming flexibility
- Get creative with any number of on-trend trim and reflector colour options
- Photometric data shown is for module and Individual lenses only
- Customisations available on request

	→ 62mm	Finish Black/White/Gold/Wood	Material Aluminium
_		TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS	PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS
		Light source: Bridgelux COB	Dimensions: Ø60*55mm
		Output (W): 8W	Cutout: 62°
		Voltage: 240V	Rotate Angle: 355°
0		Color temperature: 2700K/3000K/4000K	Tilt Angle: 45°

Luminaire IP21 for indoor use Warranty: 5 Years







 → 62mm

 zzz⁴

 5-25mm



Installation Method: Ceiling Recessed

Dimming Type: Non-Dim, Phase-Cut, DALI, Dim to Warm

System Lumen: 550lm

Life Time: 50.000h MacAdam steps: 3 UGR: <19

IP Rating: IP21

System efficacy: 83lm/W

h(m)	E(lx)	Ø(m)
1	1050	Ø0.62
2	262.6	Ø1.25
3	116.7	Ø1.88
4	65.65	Ø2.50
5	42.02	Ø3.13

🤍 🧶 🧶 🌒 🖉

The photograph may not match the reference exactly. Please read the product description to identify the finish.